

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21827/2010

STATE OF H.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAT PAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH SLP(C)NOS.21830/10, 21833/10, 21836/10, 20264/10, 20292/10,  
21837/10,20309/10,20350/10, 20637/10, 25389/10, 25433/10,  
26269/10,25432/10, 25431/10, 25430/10, 25429/10, 25428/10,  
25427/10, 25426/10, 25425/10, 25424/10, 25423/10,  
25412/10,25405/10,25402/10,25401/10,25404/10,25397/10,25398/10,  
25399/10,25395/10, 25393/10, 25391/10, 25400/10, 27662, 27663,  
27664, 27665, 27666, 27667, 27668, 27669 and 27670/2010.

Date: 09/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Sole respondent in SLP(C) Nos.21827/10, 21830/10, 21833/10,  
21836/10 and 21837/10 is granted four weeks time for filing  
counter affidavit. Await return of notice of the remaining  
respondents.

List the matter on 16.12.2010.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar