

0
ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 462/2012

STATE OF H.P AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARAIN DAS

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 05/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Viplav Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P. George Giri, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioners,
adjourned for four weeks.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)
| Sr. P.A.

| | (Sharda Kapoor)
| | Court Master

|