

@

ITEM NO.MM-4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8830-8869/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2010 in CWP No.2732/2010,CWP No.2733/2010,CWP No.2734/2010,CWP No.2735/2010,CWP No.2736/2010,CWP No.2737/2010,CWP No.2742/2010,CWP No.2745/2010,CWP No.3033/2010,CWP No.3034/2010,CWP No.3035/2010,CWP No.3036/2010,CWP No.3037/2010,CWP No.3038/2010,CWP No.3039/2010,CWP No.3040/2010,CWP No.3041/2010,CWP No.3042/2010,CWP No.3043/2010,CWP No.3044/2010,CWP No.3045/2010,CWP No.3046/2010,CWP No.3047/2010,CWP No.3049/2010,CWP No.3056/2010,CWP No.3057/2010,CWP No.3058/2010,CWP No.3114/2010,CWP No.3115/2010,CWP No.3117/2010,CWP No.3739/2010,CWP No.3741/2010,CWP No.3742/2010,CWP No.3743/2010,CWP No.3745/2010,CWP No.3746/2010,CWP No.3747/2010,CWP No.4074/2010,CWP No.4075/2010 dated 30/07/2010 in CWP No.542/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

STATE OF H.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAKESH KUMAR & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and office report )

Date: 29/01/2014 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, AOR

Ms. Promila, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on any Tuesday in the month of March, 2014,  
before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Assistant Registrar

|  
|  
|